* CLEVELAND * CLEVELAND * CLEVELAND * COUNTY	Cleveland City Council Legislation Details			Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114
File #:	836-2023 Version:	1 Name:		
Туре:	Ceremonial Resolution	Status:	Filed	
File created:	7/12/2023	In contro	DI: City Council	
On agenda:	7/12/2023	Final act	ion: 7/12/2023	
Enactment date:		Enactme	ent #:	
Effective date:				
Title:	Condolence Resolution for Ladie B. Mitchell			
Sponsors:	Joseph T. Jones			
Indexes:	CONDOLENCES, WARD 01			
Code sections:				
Attachments:				
Date	Ver. Action By Action		Result	
7/12/2023	1 City Council	City Council read into the record		